
Graduate Degree Plan Change Form 

Date: 

Name: UNT ID# 

Degree/Major Email:  

Include course prefix, number and title and a reason for the degree plan change. 

Graduate Course Changes 

Add/Delete from Degree Plan Substitute on Degree Plan Reason 

Academic Advisor/Major Professor Date 

Associate Chair Date 

Dean, Toulouse Graduate School Date 

Created 2/22 

cln0065
Underline


	Row2_2: 
	Row3_2: 
	Row4_2: 
	Row5_2: 
	Row6_2: 
	Date1_af_date: 
	UNT ID Number: 
	UNT Email Address: 
	Last Name, First Name, Middle Initial: 
	Degree Major: [Choose One]
	Text6: If you are a thesis or Ph.D. student your Major Professor will need to sign/approve. If you are non-thesis student your Academic Advisor will need to sign/approve.
	Date7_af_date: 
	Date8_af_date: 
	Date9_af_date: 
	Row1_2: 
	undefined: 
	Row 0_2: 
	Reason 1: 
	Reason 2: 
	Reason 3: 
	Reason 4: 
	Reason 5: 
	Reason 6: 
	Reason 7: 
	Reason 8: 
	Row 0: 
	Row1: 
	Row2: 
	Row4: 
	Row3: 
	Row5: 
	Row6: 
	Row7: 
	Row8: 
	Row8_2: 
	Row7_2: 


